

Dear Rowan Parents, Staff, and Faculty:

The Rowan PTA encourages each of you to help create a better future for our children by becoming involved. The PTA is conducting our annual membership campaign for the 2018-2019 school year.

We know the children learn more and have better quality of life when parents, teachers, school staff, and the community work together. The PTA brings these groups together to share ideas and thoughts about programs and activities that will benefit our children and enhance their learning environment.

The annual PTA membership is \$6.00 per person, and both parents AND students may join. Checks should be made payable to "Rowan PTA." Please fill out the form below and return to the main office in an envelope marked "PTA MAILBOX" by **Friday, October 5, 2018.**

Please join the Rowan PTA as each membership we receive will significantly impact the number of programs and activities for our children. Your support is greatly appreciated. After joining, please visit Rowan PTA's website at www.rowanpta.org and Like us on Facebook (Rowan Elementary PTA). By joining and becoming involved, you can help make our PTA a success!

Thank y	ou,
---------	-----

Jeanna Pournaras	
Membership Chairperson	

PLEASE CUT ABOVE AND RETURN TO OFFICE BY 10/5/2018 Rowan PTA Membership Form 2018-2019

Please fill out for those joining the Rowan PTA

Parent's Name	Phone Number	E-mail (print legibly)
Parent's Name	Phone Number	E-mail
Child's Name	Grade	Room #
Child's Name	Grade	Room #
Total Amount Enclosed	d (\$6/member):	